3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox0647092a940a6e19b5¢c539ce23t6e93e0599917e11

9007116e0162fcBaeb4f48

Jun 15, 2023

In block 43,934,497

09:42 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468

aefbh60e5314el4

the-void

0x461cc933d455he596c575e1468

aefbh60e5314el4

0x92ead03f7136fcbb4bdb0780b00O

alcl4ae5a8h6d0

0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468

aefh60e5314el4

0x8c531f965c05fah8135d951e?a

d0ad75cf3405a2

Sender / Recipient

Amount

0.053479841581860497 Burnt fee

MATIC &
0.03 USD

Miner fee

0.007999859999999999
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0647092a940a6e19b5c539ce23f6e93e0599917e119007116e0162fc0ae64f48
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0647092a940a6e19b5c539ce23f6e93e0599917e119007116e0162fc0ae64f48
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/43934497
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00a1c14ae5a8b6d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00a1c14ae5a8b6d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c531f965c05fab8135d951e2ad0ad75cf3405a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8c531f965c05fab8135d951e2ad0ad75cf3405a2

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x000000000000000000000000060 1 BLDG
00000000600000

To Ox461cc933d455be596c575e1468
aefh60e5314el4

#107,839,7
86,668,602
,959,178,6
68,060,348
,078,522,6
94,548,577
,690,162,2
89,924,414
,440,996,8
64

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x461cc933d455be596c575e1468aefb60e5314e14

